

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPANY APPEAL NO. 18 OF 2015

Shri Deven Surinder VermaPetitioner

V/S

Trikon Electronics Private Limited And 2 Ors.Respondent

Mr. Mayur Shetty a/w Mr. Dikshat Mehra i/b Rajani Associates
for Appellants

Mr. M. S. Bharadwaj for Respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 21st December, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 11 January 2018.

(ASSOCIATE)